Hertz.

Rates for Cities not Honoring the Contract Rates for the

State of Mississippi

Cities: Burbank AP, John Wayne AP, Oakland AP, San Jose AP

Type Daily Rate Weekly Rate
Sub-Compact $40.00 $240.00
Compact $40.00 $240.00
Intermediate $40.00 $240.00
Full-Size $49.00 $294.00
Premium/Luxury $78.00 $468.00
Medium Size SUV $66.00 $396.00
Mini Van $66.00 $396.00
Cities: Idaho Falls, Boise, Pocatello, Sun Valley, Missoula, Pullman, Spokane
Type Daily Rate Weekly Rate
Sub-Compact $43.00 $258.00
Compact $43.00 $258.00
Intermediate $43.00 $258.00
Full-Size $52.00 $312.00
Premium/Luxury $81.00 $486.00
Medium Size SUV $69.00 $414.00

Mini Van $69.00 $414.00



Cities: Washington DC (Reagan Nat’l and Dulles), Chicago, Boston, Baltimore, Detroit,
Philadelphia

Type Daily Rate Weekly Rate
Sub-Compact $45.00 $270.00
Compact $45.00 $270.00
Intermediate $45.00 $270.00
Full-Size $54.00 $324.00
Premium/Luxury $83.00 $498.00
Medium Size SUV $71.00 $426.00
Mini Van $71.00 $426.00

Cities: Hailey, Butte, Columbus, Bend, Kiamath Falls, Medford, Pendleton, Redmond, Salem
AP, Sun River, Pasco, Walla Walla, Wenatchee, Yakima

Type Daily Rate Weekly Rate
Sub-Compact $47.00 $282.00
Compact $47.00 $282.00
Intermediate $47.00 $282.00
Full-Size $56.00 $336.00
Premium/Luxury $85.00 $510.00
Medium Size SUV $73.00 $438.00

Mini Van $73.00 $438.00



City: San Luis Obispo

Type
Sub-Compact
Compact
Intermediate
Full-Size
Premium/Luxury

Medium Size SUV

Mini Van
City: Newark
Type

Sub-Compact
Compact
Intermediate
Full-Size
Premium/Luxury
Medium Size SUV

Mini Van

Daily Rate

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$59.00
$88.00
$76.00

$76.00

Daily Rate
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$65.00
$94.00
$82.00

$82.00

Weekly Rate

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$354.00
$528.00
$456.00

$456.00

Weekly Rate

$336.00
$336.00
$336.00
$390.00
$564.00
$492.00

$492.00



City: Lewiston
Type
Sub-Compact
Compact
Intermediate
Full-Size
Premium/Luxury
Medium Size SUV

Mini Van

Daily Rate

$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$66.00
$95.00
$83.00

$83.00

Cities: JFK, LGA, Manhattan

Type
Sub-Compact
Compact
Intermediate
Full-Size
Premium/Luxury
Medium Size SUV

Mini Van

Daily Rate
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$75.00
$104.00
$92.00

$92.00

Weekly Rate

$342.00
$342.00
$342.00
$396.00
$570.00
$498.00

$498.00

Weekly Rate

$396.00
$396.00
$396.00
$450.00
$624.00
$552.00

$552.00



